Non alcoholic drinks
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@ CocaCola $63.9

Appetizer s
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@ Ceviche
$639.0

10 most popular
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@ Papasfritas
$110.4

Sushi

@ California Roll 6
$429.9

Rolls

. F
b !

.
@ Teriyaki Roll $534.4



For the small hunger
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Chicken Rall
‘ CHETRO $406.6

Soft drinks*
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'Ej Water $58.1

Side Dishes
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Wakame $342.7

Fish Dishes
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@ | Salmon 22
/ $906.2

Spezial Rollen
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@ Samurai Roll

Héappchen
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@ Pulpo
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Snacks & Fingerfood

N
Tostones

Speziell paniertes Sushi

@ Alaska Roll

Spezialrolle

i
r
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@ Vegan Roll
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$406.6

$691.3

$87.1

$453.1

$406.6



Best Friends Special Rolls

@ Fuji Roll

Rolls Especiales

@ Tiger Especial Roll

Recomendado del Chef

% _l.-"'
@ Pechuga de Pollo al Ajillo

Fried Sushi Roll (Deep Fried)

@ Sky Roll

Uncategorized

$580.9

$575.1

$458.9

$575.1



GéeeeeeeeeOoO®

Kampay roll

Angela'sroll

Pechurina

CarnitadeCerdo

Bufalowings

Pulpo Chuleria

Pechuga a la plancha

Mofongo Tradicional

Cerveza Presidente Light

Paella per sonal

Déliciaroll

Salpicon Chuleria

$493.8

$551.9

$458.9

$691.3

$458.9

$1,039.8

$458.9

$226.6

$191.7

$871.4

$493.8

$1,039.8



Rainbow Roll

Michell roll

Cerveza presidente nor mal

Trifongo de Camarones Al Ajillo

Calamar empanizado

M ariscos Mixtos

Chillo enterofrito

Mofongo de Platano Maduro

Miel roll

Dominican roll

Urakami roll

Mofongo de Platano Maduro con Filete de Pescado

$546.0

$522.8

$191.7

$691.3

$377.0

$691.3

$1,452.3

$226.6

$540.2

$453.1

$575.1

$575.1



Salpicon mixto

Lambi Chuleria

| sland seafood roll

Lambi

Camarones

Pechuga de polloalaCriolla

Kanikama Roll

Mozzarella Marinara

$424.1

$1,039.8

$575.1

$691.3

22
$691.3

$458.9

$458.9

$307.9



